
NS FOR APPLICATIONS IN HIGH-END LUXURY STORES 

Front Back

NS series which can be used directly as glass walls, is mainly designed for luxury-brand advertising. With 
unparalleled transparency and high resolutions, NS series is particularly suitable for premium stores and 
shopping malls.

the screen makes the difference



Application

Application Places 

Easy installation and debug

Noise-free power supply

High transparency

High brightness

Modular design

Easy maintenance 
and update

Easy transportation 
with light weight

Complete �atness

Central controlStable performance

Shopping mall Indoor partition Brand store Shop window

Features & Advantages



Sizes

Type

Weight(kg/m²)

Pixel Pitch(mm)

LED Model

Brightness(cd/m²)

Transparency

Resolution(dot/m²)

Max.Power(w/m²)

Module Size(w x h/mm)

Avg.Power(w/m²)

 Ingress Protection

Refresh Rate(HZ)

Working Temp(℃)

NS2

12

2.61×5.63

SMD 1921

5500-6000

>65%

68053

780

500 x 180

250

IP20

1920

-10~40

NS3

12

3.9×7.5

SMD 1921

5500-6000

>75

34188

780

500 x 180

250

IP20

1920

-10~40

NS8

12

7.8×7.5

SMD 1921

5500-6000

>75%

17094

780

500 x 180

250

IP20

1920

-10~40

NS10

12

10.42×11.25

SMD 1921

5500-6000

>80%

9210

780

500 x 180

250

IP20

1920

-10~40

Speci�cations

W

W=1000mm × n (n=1,2,3……)

H

H=h × n (h=180mm  n=1,2,3……,20)

h

w
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